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TE Connectivity’s (TE) USB Type-C connectors are designed to an 

industry standard that provides a sleek, slim design small enough 

for handheld devices and robust enough for industrial applications. 

The USB Type-C connector features a reversible mating interface; 

the receptacle is designed to accept a plug in any direction, enabling 

easy, reliable mating. This connector supports a variety of different 

protocols, and with the use of adaptors, it is backwards compatible 

to HDMI, VGA, DisplayPort, and other types of connections from the 

single USB Type-C port. We provide a distinctive electromagnetic 

interference (EMI) design on the back of the receptacle shell to 

help eliminate unwanted EMI leakage, as well as enhanced retention 

features and splash proof options for better performance in rugged 

environments.

C 型 USB
连接器
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C型USB连接器是适用于当前和未来USB应用的下一代解决方案。

此款连接器的设计符合行业标准，外形纤薄，体积小巧，适用于手持式设备，而且强

固性高，适合各类工业应用。

插座配有可反转式插接接口，便于适应从任何方向插入的插头，从而可轻松、可靠

地实现插接。 此款连接器支持多种协议，并可利用适配器向后兼容 HDMI、VGA、

DisplayPort 以及从单个 C 型 USB 端口引出的其他类型的连接。



Mid-Mount Hybrid Receptacle

NEW Splash Proof Dual 
Row SMT Receptacle
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USB Type-C Connectors

Part Number Information

Materials

• Contact: Copper alloy

• Housing: Thermo plastic, UL 94 V-0

• Shell: stainless steel

Ratings

• Voltage rating: 30V max.

• Current rating: 

• VBUS pins: 5A max, GND pins: 6.25A

• VCONN pins: 1.25A max.

• Signal pins contact: 0.25A min.

• Temperature rating: -30oC to 85oC

Specifications

• Product specs: 108-99061, 108-115109-2
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TE Connectivity, TE, TE Connectivity (logo) and Every Connection Counts are trademarks.  
All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein might be trademarks of their respective 
owners.

The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration 
purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes no warranties as to its accuracy or 
completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall only be 
as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE 
Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use 
or misuse of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine the 
suitability of each such product for the specific application.

©2016 TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies. All Rights Reserved.
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Description TE Part Number

USB Type-C Receptacle Mid-Mount 0.485 Hybrid 2129691-1

USB Type-C Receptacle Offset 0.65mm 

Dual Row SMT, Splash Proof
2295018-2

USB Type-C Receptacle Offset 0.65mm Dual Row SMT 1-2295018-2

Applications

• Factory automation

• Industrial machinery

• Data centers

• Medical devices

• A/V digital switches

• Power packs and chargers

• Automotive infotainment

• Business equipment

• Lighting

• Tablets

• PCs and laptops

• Wearables

• Smart phones

Benefits
• Distinctive design on the back of the receptacle shell for industry leading EMI 

performance

• Enhanced board retention features for added durability

• Splash proof options available.  IPX4 rated to protect against water splashed 
from all directions.

• Available in one of the smallest dual row surface mount (SMT) footprints, 
saving valuable board real-estate.

• Provide one interconnect solution for data, power, and A/V

• Designed with a flippable and reversible mating interface

• Supports USB 2.0, USB 3.1 Gen 1 and USB 3.1 Gen 2

• Deliver power up to 100W at 20V

• Backward compatible to other USB connectors using converter cables or 
adaptors
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C 型 USB 连接器中间安装式混合型插座

优点
一种可同时满足数据、电源和 A/V传输需求的连接器解决方案

• 通过单个连接器，数据传输速率最快可达 10 Gbps，功率最高可达 100W（20V 电压条

件下），并可传输音频 / 视频 (A/V)

• 利用转换线或适配可轻松向后兼容其他 USB 连接器

插接简单、可靠

• 配有可反转式插接接口，确保首次及每次正确插接

高速数据传输

• 支持 USB 2.0 (480 Mbps)、第一代 USB 3.1 (5 Gbps) 和第二代 USB 3.1 (10 Gbps)

行业领先的 EMI性能

• TE Connectivity (TE) 推出的插座外壳背面采用独特的 EMI 设计，有助于消除不必要

的 EMI 泄露，与同类型传统产品相比，为用户提供更优的性能

强固式设计

• TE 为连接器板提供更强的保持力，从而提升其在恶劣环境中的性能

应用
• 工厂自动化   • 商业设备

• 工业机械   • 照明

• 数据中心   • 平板电脑

• 医疗设备   • PC 和笔记本电脑

• A/V 数据交换机   • 可穿戴设备

• 电池组和充电器   • 智能手机 

• 车载信息娱乐系统 

产品编号信息

描述 TE 产品编号

材料

• 端子： 铜合金

• 塑胶外壳： 热塑，UL 94 V-0

• 屏蔽外壳： 不锈钢

额定值

• 额定电压： 最大 30V

• 额定电流：

• VBUS 引脚： 最大 5A，GND 引脚： 6.25A

• VCONN 引脚： 最大 1.25A

• 信号引脚触： 最小 0.25A

• 温度额定值： -30℃到 85℃

规格

• 产品规格： 108-99061
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TE Connectivity、TE、TE connectivity（标识）和 Every Connection Counts 为商标。 所有其他标志、产品和 / 或公司

名称为其各自企业的商标。

本文包含的信息（包括图纸、插图和示意图）仅用于说明，且均属实。 但是，TE Connectivity 不对本信息的准确性或完整性

做出任何保证，且对该信息的使用不承担任何责任。 TE Connectivity 仅对适用于本产品的 TE Connectivity 标准销售条款

承担义务，对产品销售、转售、使用或滥用所导致的附带、间接或连锁损失，TE Connectivity 概不负责。 TE Connectivity

产品用户应自行判断各产品是否适合具体应用。

© 2015 TE Connectivity Ltd. 集团公司。 保留所有权利。
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